PROGRAMS AREA
OUTDOOR

COMMUNITY CENTRE
DROP OFF/ PICK UP
PARKING (587)
LOADING

POOL DELIVERY

JUNIOR PLAY AREA
WATER PLAY

CIVIC PLAZA
LANDSCAPED AREA
BASKETBALL COURT
MINI BASKETBALL COURT
PAVILION

PLAY STRUCTURES

SOD & CONC. TERRACE
SOCCER/ CRICKET PITCH
SOCCER FIELD

TENNIS COURTS

INDOOR PROGRAM 1ST

LOBBY 15500

POOL VIEWING AREA

CONTROL/ RECEPTION
ADMINISTRATION OFFICES

POOL SUPERVISOR

FAMILY CHANGE ROOM
MENS/WOMENS CHANGE ROOM
MENS/WOMENS FITNESS CHANGE ROOM
POOL

POOL STORAGE

GYM CHANGE ROOM

GYM STORAGE

GYMNASIUM

STRETCHING

RUNNING TRACK 1
AEROBICS/FITNESS PROGRAM
POOL/FITNESS OFFICE

FITNESS OFFICE

FITNESS TEST ROOM
MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM A
MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM B
MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 1
MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 2

275
250
775
275
2600
1500
2000
8250
275
385
370
7400
300
5500
2675
600
220
300
1100
1100
1300
850
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MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 3
MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 4

CORRIDOR

DANCE SHOP

PUBLIC WASHROOMS

JANITOR CLOSET

ELECTRICAL CLOSET

ELEVATOR MACHINE ROOM

RINK 1

RINK 2

CAFE

FIRST AID ROOM

FIGURE SKATING ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
MALE ARENA WASHROOM

FEMALE ARENA WASHROOM

HOCKEY DRESSING ROOM

FIGURE SKATING DRESSING ROOM
BOILER ROOM

ARENA STORAGE 1

REFEREE DRESSING ROOM
ALTERNATIVE REFEREE DRESSING ROOM
ALTERNATIVE DRESSING ROOM

ARENA EQUIPMENT

REFRIGERATION ROOM

ELECTRICAL CLOSET

ARENA STORAGE 2

STORAGE

POLICE OFFICE

INDOOR PROGRAM 2ND

UPPER LOBBY/ WARMING VIEWING
RINK 1 VIEWING (316)

RINK 2 VIEWING (484)

P.A. ROOM

TOTAL

880
915
1250
365
620
60
115
150
20000
20000
400
400
500
300
300
560
560
1250
220
500
500
500
1800
1000
500
500
500
1750

500
3750
4250

200

128895
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